SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018

Department: Budgetary Support to Government Corporations

Agency: Smali Business Corporation

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 350430000000
Fund Cluster: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

FANK NO. A

Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Report Status: SUBMITTED

Appropriation

Allotments Current Year Obligations Gurrent Year Disbursements Balances
s | md | oad | Unpaid Obligations
2nd | Quarterf Quarter | Quarter (15-20) = (23+24)
UACS Adjustments uarter 15t uarter
Particulars CODE Authorized y Adjusted ( Transfer | Transfer | Adjusted Total | 'St QUAFer | Quarter st Quarter ) Unreleased | Unobligated
Appropriation (Transfer (To)lFrom, |, opriations | Received Reali 1) T Fi Allotment Ending Ending | ¢ Total Ending Ending | Ending | 4, Total A ati Allotment Not Yet Due
PRI Realignment) PProp! snmen ° rom otments March 31 | Ending nding March 31 9 ppropriations Dueand ot
! Demandable
e 3 Ji Sept.
dune30f Sept. | une | sept | o Demandable
30 30 30
1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 8 7 8 ? 10=[{6+(-)7)-848} 1 12 13 14 | 1s=(11412413418) 16 17 3 19 [ 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 222(10-15) 2 2
| Agency Specific Budget
| Subsidies 01101277} 1,000,000,000.00) 66.995,964.00F 1,066,995,964.00F 441,995,964 00 441995,964.00} 166,517.405.00 168,517 ,405.00} 186,517,405.00 166,517.405.00f 625,000,000.00|275,478,559.00
Mainlenance and Other Operating Expenses 1,000,000,000.00 66,995,964.00f 1,066,995,954.00 441,995,954.00 441,995,964.00}166,517,405.00 166,517,405.00] 166.517,405.00 186,517,405.00} 625,000,000.00} 275,478,56.00
peraling Exp
Financial Assistance/Subsidy 5021400000] 1,000,000.000.00 66,095,06¢.00] 1,086,995.954.00F 441,995,964.00 441,995.954,00} 166.517.405.00 166,517,405.00} 186,517,405.00) 186,517,405.00} 525,000,000.00}275,478,569.00
Budgetary Support to Goy t-Owned ]
udgetary Support to Govemment-Owned andior | ¢ 1454000} 1,000,000,000.00 66,995,964.00f 1,066,995,964.00f 441,095,964.00 441,995 964.00} 166,517,405.00 166,517,405.00/:166,517,405.00 166,517,406.00} 625,000,000.00} 275,478.559.00
Controlled Corparations
Subsidy Support to Operations of GOCCs 5021404001] 1,000,000.000.00 66,995,964.00] 1,066,995,964.00} 441,995,964 00 441,995,964 00166 517 405.00 166,517,405.00f 166,517,405.00 166,517,405.00} 625,000,000.00]275.478,559.00
GRAND TOTAL ]
Grand Total 1,000,000,000.00 66,995,084.00f 1,086,995,964.00} 441,995,964.00 441,985,964.00} 166,617 405.00 166,517.405.00} 166,517.405.00 166,517,405.00} 625,000,000.00} 275,478,559.00

Certified Correct:

Palaypayon, Dina

Agency Budget Officer

Date: 25/Apr/2018

Certified Correct:

Agency Chief Accountant

Date:

Recommended By:

Direc\or, FMS

Date: 25/Apr/2018

o

_—""Cac

/s

Approved By:

anghd

///

i

-
o, MeLuna

d of Agency or Authorized

z
~Representative

Date: 25/Apr/2018

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 26/04/2018 18:22



